Thu, Aug 5, 2021 Run Order

Excellent/Masters JWW
Judge: Linda S Robertson

24"c Jump Height, 1 Dog
24c001 M Dezi, Border Collie, Linda Husson
24" Jump Height, 12 Dogs

24004 X Pippin, German Shorthaired Pointer, Eleanor
O'Connor
24018 X Jack, Border Collie, Pamela Maurey
24017 M Oscar, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri Fishack
24016 M Kaelan, Saluki, Debra Bell
24013 M Apollo, Belgian Malinois, Erin Tolchin
24012 M Lila, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sue Rady
24011 M Cheeky, Flat-Coated Retriever, Karen Wiley
24009 M Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24007 M Parker, Labrador Retriever, Leah Tesch
24005 M Mookie, Border Collie, Linda Kaufman
24003 M Gibbs, Collie, Butch Jersey
24002 M Jessie Jo, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri
Fishack
20" Jump Height, 32 Dogs
20067 X Zeke, Australian Shepherd, Michael Fabian
20016 X Demi, Golden Retriever, Margaret Mooney
20055 M Tulsa, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo
20046 M Maewyn, Golden Retriever, Linda Rose
20028 X Zinger, Australian Shepherd, Lauri Foley
20022 X Susi, Belgian Malinois, Debra Keith
20071 M Beau, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Hanley
20014 X Swift, Border Collie, Deborah Bogart
20068 M Fenrir, Eurasier, Lindsey Ezzo
20059 M Cody, Golden Retriever, Cheryl Mondorf
20058 M Charm, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt
20057 M Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson
20050 M Coconut, Poodle (Standard), Christopher Denny
20049 M Tessa, Border Collie, Terri Turner
20044 M Kensi, Australian Shepherd, Laura Tanner
20042 M Rio Grande, Collie, Susan Wolf
20037 M Fusion, Australian Shepherd, Michele Maier
20033 M Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca Tinus
20032 M Navy, Poodle (Standard), Rebecca Letson
20031 M Dancer, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey
20029 M Bindi, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz
20026 M Bret, Golden Retriever, Beth Koferl
20020 M Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich
20019 M Winnie, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kris Hart
20018 M Dilly Dilly, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-
Burns
20045 M Wilson, Golden Retriever, Margaret Mooney

20043 M Velocity, Border Collie, Deborah Bogart

20024 M Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo

20017 M Artie Ross, Golden Retriever, Linda Rose

20073 M Popcorn, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey
20012 MP Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20004 MP Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

16" Jump Height, 32 Dogs

16061 X Sophie, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen Strump

16043 X Josie, Australian Shepherd, Christine
Fleischmann

16025 X Wylie, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

16024 XP Peregrine, Airedale Terrier, Suzanne Etherington
16022 XP LeRoy, Australian Cattle Dog, Susan Lewis
16052 M Zach, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Ann Zamites

16041 X Fawkes, Shetland Sheepdog, Douglas
Vohnoutka

16030 X Cami, Brittany, Joyce Golden

16018 XP Nick, Border Collie, Anne Stocum

16003 XP Kendall, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale
16062 M Slyder, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg Lang

16056 M Moxie, Border Collie, Jovanina Tyrrell

16064 XP Ava Crowder, Australian Shepherd, Cherie Soule
16054 M Mysti, Border Collie, Jim Turner

16049 M Vortex, Shetland Sheepdog, Brie Ellis

16051 M Preston, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

16046 M Vander, Australian Shepherd, Michele Maier

16045 M Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson

16042 M Joule, Mudi, Pamela Sturtz

16029 M Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Penny Smigiel

16027 M ChiChi, All American, Heather Lane

16039 M Ratchet, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

16032 M Montana, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Ann
Zamites

16021 MP Quigley, Australian Shepherd, Marianne
Montague

16016 MP Kasey, Australian Cattle Dog, Christina
Ochrymowych

16014 MP Jet, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Hanley
16008 MP Rose, Border Collie, Sarah Osmeloski

16006 MP Nicki, English Springer Spaniel, Karen
Vanderburgh

16004 MP Verbena, Airedale Terrier, Suzanne Etherington
16002 MP Stanley, Australian Cattle Dog, Susan Lewis
16023 MP Westley, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale
16065 MP Timber, Australian Shepherd, Cherie Soule

12" Jump Height, 15 Dogs

12030 M Levi, Poodle (Miniature), Justine Turzio
12018 X Lorde, Cocker Spaniel, Rita Berardino
12031 M Rio, Beagle, Lucienne McPherson
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12008 XP Whisper, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Ann Zamites
12029 M Josey, All American, Patty Ibarguen

12028 M Magic, Lowchen, Patricia Roach

12024 M Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
12019 M Dream, Poodle (Miniature), Justine Turzio
12016 M Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy

12014 M Habaya, Shetland Sheepdog, Rachel Putnam
12009 MP Gracie, All American, Robert Saetta

12006 MP Revi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne Lang

12003 MP Nickle, Shetland Sheepdog, Douglas Vohnoutka
12012 M Cruze, Beagle, Lucienne McPherson

12011 M Sweetie, Poodle (Miniature), Justine Turzio

8" Jump Height, 12 Dogs

8030 M Obie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela Murabito
8025 M Pixie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dawn Rager
8022 M Spanky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jane Walker
8016 MP Winter, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne Lang

8013 MP 'Tis, Poodle (Miniature), Carol Srnka

8012 MP Aries, Papillon, Cynthia Foley

8010 MP Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
8009 MP Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

8007 MP Kei-La, Lowchen, Patricia Roach

8006 MP Bonsai, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri Foley
8003 MP Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Aloi

8002 MP Jordie, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Fuller

4" Jump Height, 2 Dogs

4004 MP Vegas, Papillon, Diane Eggleston
4001 MP Maddie, Biewer Terrier, Yolando Russell

Premier JWW
Judge: Linda S Robertson

24"c Jump Height, 1 Dog
Dezi, Border Collie, Linda Husson
24" Jump Height, 3 Dogs

Mookie, Border Collie, Linda Kaufman

Jessie Jo, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri
Fishack

Jack, Border Collie, Pamela Maurey
20" Jump Height, 18 Dogs

20071 Beau, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Hanley
20053 Talon, Border Collie, Rebecca Tinus
20043 Velocity, Border Collie, Deborah Bogart
20012 P Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20058 Charm, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt
20057 Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson

24c001

24005
24002

24018

20055
20050
20045
20044
20029
20026
20022
20017

Tulsa, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo
Coconut, Poodle (Standard), Christopher Denny
Wilson, Golden Retriever, Margaret Mooney
Kensi, Australian Shepherd, Laura Tanner
Bindi, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

Bret, Golden Retriever, Beth Koferl

Susi, Belgian Malinois, Debra Keith

Artie Ross, Golden Retriever, Linda Rose
20014 Swift, Border Collie, Deborah Bogart

20013 Seneca, Border Collie, Bernard Tinus
20004 P Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

20001 P Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

16" Jump Height, 11 Dogs

Bree, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Spetla

Zach, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Ann Zamites
Mysti, Border Collie, Jim Turner

Vander, Australian Shepherd, Michele Maier
16043 Josie, Australian Shepherd, Christine Fleischmann
16039 Ratchet, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

16017 P Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

16016 P Kasey, Australian Cattle Dog, Christina
Ochrymowych

16013 P Rio Grande, Collie, Susan Wolf

16006 P Nicki, English Springer Spaniel, Karen
Vanderburgh

16032 Montana, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Ann Zamites
12" Jump Height, 1 Dog
12029 Josey, All American, Patty Ibarguen

16059
16052
16054
16046

8" Jump Height, 2 Dogs

8011 P Winnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Bare
8006 P Bonsai, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri Foley

Excellent/Masters FAST
Judge: Linda S Robertson

24" Jump Height, 8 Dogs

24017 M Oscar, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri Fishack
24013 X Apollo, Belgian Malinois, Erin Tolchin

24007 X Parker, Labrador Retriever, Leah Tesch

24016 M Kaelan, Saluki, Debra Bell

24018 X Jack, Border Collie, Pamela Maurey

24009 M Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24003 M Gibbs, Collie, Butch Jersey

24002 M Jessie Jo, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri

Fishack
20" Jump Height, 16 Dogs
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20072 X Billy, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp

20055 M Tulsa, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo

20043 M Velocity, Border Collie, Deborah Bogart
20031 X Dancer, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey
20019 X Winnie, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kris Hart
20049 M Tessa, Border Collie, Terri Turner

20044 M Kensi, Australian Shepherd, Laura Tanner
20042 M Rio Grande, Collie, Susan Wolf

20032 M Navy, Poodle (Standard), Rebecca Letson
20029 M Bindi, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

20026 M Bret, Golden Retriever, Beth Koferl

20022 M Susi, Belgian Malinois, Debra Keith

20020 M Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich
20024 M Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo

20014 M Swift, Border Collie, Deborah Bogart
20004 MP Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

16" Jump Height, 13 Dogs

16018 XP Nick, Border Collie, Anne Stocum

16006 XP Nicki, English Springer Spaniel, Karen
Vanderburgh

16003 XP Kendall, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale
16023 XP Westley, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale
16020 MP Ziva, Collie, Butch Jersey

16016 MP Kasey, Australian Cattle Dog, Christina
Ochrymowych

16025 X Wylie, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush
16062 X Slyder, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg Lang
16046 X Vander, Australian Shepherd, Michele Maier
16030 X Cami, Brittany, Joyce Golden
16027 X ChiChi, All American, Heather Lane
16049 M Vortex, Shetland Sheepdog, Brie Ellis
16051 M Preston, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

12" Jump Height, 6 Dogs
12011 X Sweetie, Poodle (Miniature), Justine Turzio
12031 M Rio, Beagle, Lucienne McPherson
12014 X Habaya, Shetland Sheepdog, Rachel Putham
12016 M Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy
12019 M Dream, Poodle (Miniature), Justine Turzio
12012 M Cruze, Beagle, Lucienne McPherson

8" Jump Height, 7 Dogs

8006 XP Bonsai, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri Foley
8016 MP Winter, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne Lang
8012 MP Aries, Papillon, Cynthia Foley

8011 MP Winnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Bare
8008 MP Isis, Poodle (Miniature), Justine Turzio
8023 X lzzie, Brittany, Joyce Golden

8021 X Maisie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

4" Jump Height, 1 Dog
4001 MP Maddie, Biewer Terrier, Yolando Russell

Premier Standard
Judge: Linda S Robertson

24"c Jump Height, 1 Dog

24c001 Dezi, Border Collie, Linda Husson

24" Jump Height, 3 Dogs

24012 Lila, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sue Rady

24002 Jessie Jo, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri
Fishack

24018 Jack, Border Collie, Pamela Maurey
20" Jump Height, 21 Dogs

20072 Billy, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp

20053 Talon, Border Collie, Rebecca Tinus

20012 P Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20043 Velocity, Border Collie, Deborah Bogart
20071 Beau, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Hanley
20058 Charm, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt
20057 Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson

20055 Tulsa, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo
20050 Coconut, Poodle (Standard), Christopher Denny
20049 Tessa, Border Collie, Terri Turner

20045 Wilson, Golden Retriever, Margaret Mooney
20044 Kensi, Australian Shepherd, Laura Tanner
20039 Livy, Border Collie, Evelyn Ehrlich

20029 Bindi, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

20026 Bret, Golden Retriever, Beth Koferl

20022 Susi, Belgian Malinois, Debra Keith

20017 Artie Ross, Golden Retriever, Linda Rose
20014 Swift, Border Collie, Deborah Bogart

20013 Seneca, Border Collie, Bernard Tinus
20073 Popcorn, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey
20001 P Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

16" Jump Height, 8 Dogs

16052 Zach, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Ann Zamites
16059 Bree, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Spetla
16054 Mysti, Border Collie, Jim Turner

16046 Vander, Australian Shepherd, Michele Maier
16039 Ratchet, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

16017 P Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich
16013 P Rio Grande, Collie, Susan Wolf

16032 Montana, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Ann Zamites

12" Jump Height, 3 Dogs
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12029 Josey, All American, Patty Ibarguen
12019 Dream, Poodle (Miniature), Justine Turzio
12009 P Gracie, All American, Robert Saetta

8" Jump Height, 3 Dogs

8011 P Winnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Bare
8006 P Bonsai, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri Foley
8002 P Jordie, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Fuller

Excellent/Masters Standard
Judge: Linda S Robertson

24"c Jump Height, 1 Dog
24c001 M Dezi, Border Collie, Linda Husson
24" Jump Height, 12 Dogs

24017 M Oscar, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri Fishack

24004 X Pippin, German Shorthaired Pointer, Eleanor
O'Connor

24016 M Kaelan, Saluki, Debra Bell
24013 M Apollo, Belgian Malinois, Erin Tolchin
24012 M Lila, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sue Rady
24011 M Cheeky, Flat-Coated Retriever, Karen Wiley
24009 M Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24007 M Parker, Labrador Retriever, Leah Tesch
24005 M Mookie, Border Collie, Linda Kaufman
24003 M Gibbs, Collie, Butch Jersey
24002 M Jessie Jo, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri
Fishack

24018 M Jack, Border Collie, Pamela Maurey

20" Jump Height, 35 Dogs
20072 X Billy, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp
20016 X Demi, Golden Retriever, Margaret Mooney
20013 X Seneca, Border Collie, Bernard Tinus
20055 M Tulsa, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo
20043 M Velocity, Border Collie, Deborah Bogart
20046 M Maewyn, Golden Retriever, Linda Rose
20067 X Zeke, Australian Shepherd, Michael Fabian
20039 X Livy, Border Collie, Evelyn Ehrlich
20028 X Zinger, Australian Shepherd, Lauri Foley
20022 X Susi, Belgian Malinois, Debra Keith
20018 X Dilly Dilly, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-

Burns

20071 M Beau, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Hanley
20068 M Fenrir, Eurasier, Lindsey Ezzo
20059 M Cody, Golden Retriever, Cheryl Mondorf
20058 M Charm, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt
20057 M Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson
20050 M Coconut, Poodle (Standard), Christopher Denny

20049 M Tessa, Border Collie, Terri Turner

20044 M Kensi, Australian Shepherd, Laura Tanner
20042 M Rio Grande, Collie, Susan Wolf

20037 M Fusion, Australian Shepherd, Michele Maier
20032 M Navy, Poodle (Standard), Rebecca Letson
20029 M Bindi, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

20026 M Bret, Golden Retriever, Beth Koferl

20020 M Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

20019 M Winnie, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kris Hart
20004 MP Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

20012 MP Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20045 M Wilson, Golden Retriever, Margaret Mooney

20033 Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca Tinus
20024 Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo
20017 Artie Ross, Golden Retriever, Linda Rose

20031 Dancer, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey

M
M
M
20014 M Swift, Border Collie, Deborah Bogart
M
20073 M Popcorn, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey

16" Jump Height, 27 Dogs

16051 M Preston, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

16062 X Slyder, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg Lang

16052 X Zach, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Ann Zamites
16024 XP Peregrine, Airedale Terrier, Suzanne Etherington
16002 XP Stanley, Australian Cattle Dog, Susan Lewis
16056 M Moxie, Border Collie, Jovanina Tyrrell

16003 XP Kendall, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale
16054 M Mysti, Border Collie, Jim Turner

16065 XP Timber, Australian Shepherd, Cherie Soule
16049 M Vortex, Shetland Sheepdog, Brie Ellis

16046 M Vander, Australian Shepherd, Michele Maier
16045 M Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
16042 M Joule, Mudi, Pamela Sturtz

16039 M Ratchet, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

16041 M Fawkes, Shetland Sheepdog, Douglas

Vohnoutka

16030 M Cami, Brittany, Joyce Golden

16029 M Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Penny Smigiel
16027 M ChiChi, All American, Heather Lane

16032 M Montana, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Ann

Zamites
16025 M Wylie, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

16021 MP Quigley, Australian Shepherd, Marianne
Montague

16018 MP Nick, Border Collie, Anne Stocum

16014 MP Jet, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Hanley

16008 MP Rose, Border Collie, Sarah Osmeloski

16004 MP Verbena, Airedale Terrier, Suzanne Etherington
16023 MP Westley, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale
16064 MP Ava Crowder, Australian Shepherd, Cherie Soule
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12" Jump Height, 17 Dogs

12037 M lsis, Poodle (Miniature), Justine Turzio
12031 M Rio, Beagle, Lucienne McPherson

12022 X Duncan, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Sanborn
12018 X Lorde, Cocker Spaniel, Rita Berardino

12016 X Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy
12030 M Levi, Poodle (Miniature), Justine Turzio

12008 XP Whisper, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Ann Zamites
12029 M Josey, All American, Patty Ibarguen

12028 M Magic, Lowchen, Patricia Roach

12024 M Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
12019 M Dream, Poodle (Miniature), Justine Turzio
12014 M Habaya, Shetland Sheepdog, Rachel Putham
12009 MP Gracie, All American, Robert Saetta

12006 MP Revi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne Lang

12003 MP Nickle, Shetland Sheepdog, Douglas Vohnoutka
12012 M Cruze, Beagle, Lucienne McPherson

12011 M Sweetie, Poodle (Miniature), Justine Turzio

8" Jump Height, 14 Dogs

8027 X Mia, Papillon, Marlene Buchel

8021 X Maisie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

8003 XP Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Aloi

8030 M Obie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela Murabito
8025 M Pixie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dawn Rager
8022 M Spanky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jane Walker
8016 MP Winter, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne Lang

8013 MP 'Tis, Poodle (Miniature), Carol Srnka

8012 MP Aries, Papillon, Cynthia Foley

8010 MP Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
8007 MP Kei-La, Lowchen, Patricia Roach

8006 MP Bonsai, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri Foley
8009 MP Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

8002 MP Jordie, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Fuller

4" Jump Height, 2 Dogs

4004 MP Vegas, Papillon, Diane Eggleston
4001 MP Maddie, Biewer Terrier, Yolando Russell
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